
&CANNED   VEGETABLES
BEANS

Organic
The average American household has 24 cans in their pantry

We offer over 20 options of in demand organic canned products

Organic majors and beans continue to drive canned vegetable growth
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2 

Non-BPA
Lining*

* Can lining produced without the intentional addition of BPA.

1 Source: Can Manufacturers’ Institute.
2 Source: Nielsen xAOC; last 52 weeks.



ORGANIC ITEMS
Pinto Beans
Great Northern
Chili Beans
Great Northern Low Sodium
Dark Red Kidney Beans
Black Beans
Garbanzo
Black Bean
Pinto Bean Low Sodium
Garbanzo Low Sodium
Dark Red Kidney Beans Low Sodium
Vegetarian Black Bean
Cut Green Beans
Cut Green Beans No Salt
Green Beans French Style
SS SK Corn
SS SK Corn No Salt
SS SK Corn Low Sodium
Sweet Peas
Sweet Peas No Salt
Pumpkin

BRITE CODE
71403
74213
74223
74243
74713
74783
74883
75303
75433
75453
75473
73453
59883
59893
59903
59943
59953
59963
59863
59873
61353

13.50 0.281 17 10 17012 x 9 x 4.5

CONTAINER
TYPE

PACK/
SIZE

CAN
DIMENSION

W x H
GROSS

WT

CASE
DIMENSION

L x W x H
CASE
CUBE TI PALLETHI

Tin Can 12/300 3.00 x 4.44
27.00 0.563 17 5 8512 x 9 x 9Tin Can 24/300 3.00 x 4.44

ORGANIC VEGETABLE 
OPPORTUNITIES

••••••••••••••••••••

Younger consumers seek RTE 
products that carry organic 
certification.

Americans continue to find 
convenient ways to add 
vegetables to their diets.

Our vegetables are harvested at 
their nutritional peak, and 
canned within hours.

Canned beans are an excellent 
source of protein and are 
versatile, recipe-ready ingredients.

For more information, please contact your Seneca Store Brand Sales Representative.

SENECA FOODS CORPORATION  
JANESVILLE, WI 53546-3004  
www.senecafoods.com


