

- ▼ The average American household has 24 cans in their pantry¹
- ✓ Organic majors and beans continue to drive canned vegetable growth²
- ✓ We offer over 20 options of in demand organic canned products



*Can lining produced without the intentional addition of BPA.

ORGANIC VEGETABLE OPPORTUNITIES

ORGANIC ITEMS	BRITE CODE
Pinto Beans	71403
Great Northern	74213
Chili Beans	74223
Great Northern Low Sodium	74243
Dark Red Kidney Beans	74713
Black Beans	74783
Garbanzo	74883
Black Bean	75303
Pinto Bean Low Sodium	75433
Garbanzo Low Sodium	75453
Dark Red Kidney Beans Low S	Sodium 75473
Vegetarian Black Bean	73453
Cut Green Beans	59883
Cut Green Beans No Salt	59893
Green Beans French Style	59903
SS SK Corn	59943
SS SK Corn No Salt	59953
SS SK Corn Low Sodium	59963
Sweet Peas	59863
Sweet Peas No Salt	59873
Pumpkin	61353



- Younger consumers seek RTE products that carry organic certification.
- Americans continue to find convenient ways to add vegetables to their diets.
- Our vegetables are harvested at their nutritional peak, and canned within hours.
- Canned beans are an excellent source of protein and are versatile, recipe-ready ingredients.

CONTAINER TYPE	PACK/ SIZE	CAN DIMENSION W x H	GROSS WT	CASE DIMENSION L x W x H	CASE CUBE	TI	ні	PALLET
Tin Can	12/300	3.00 x 4.44	13.50	12 x 9 x 4.5	0.281	17	10	170
Tin Can	24/300	3.00 x 4.44	27.00	12 x 9 x 9	0.563	17	5	85

For more information, please contact your Seneca Store Brand Sales Representative.



SENECA FOODS CORPORATION JANESVILLE, WI 53546-3004 www.senecafoods.com